Player

Chris Edmonds
Patrick Gaskins
Jacob Lee

Tom Carey
Carlton Mabe
Greg Kuetemeier
Brian Myers
Brad Brewer
Doug Haight
Lauren Fisher
Evan Graham
Mike Fisher
Jake Spruill
Patrick Kelly
Sarah Kuetemeier
Rob Vaughan
Nick Buscarino
Ben Dudden
Shawn Gibson
Sean Heare
Cynthia Slattery
Ally Giorgos
Ethan Kelly
Elizabeth Jessee
Chris Dudden
Jacob Watts
Frankie Gilliam
Cathy Fisher
Jason Luci
Dusty Fisher

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2024
Week 2 Scores -- 8/26/2024

Machine

Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown

Date
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024

Score
4,433
3,936
3,517
3,320
3,196
2,719
2,589
2,570
2,436
2,328
2,238
2,114
2,065
1,999
1,888
1,886
1,856
1,826
1,746
1,704
1,619
1,579
1,538
1,518
1,483
1,406
1,330
1,201
1,180

653

Rank
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Points
32.00
30.93
29.87
28.80
27.73
26.67
25.60
24.53
23.47
22.40
21.33
20.27
19.20
18.13
17.07
16.00
14.93
13.87
12.80
11.73
10.67

9.60
8.53
7.47
6.40
5.33
4.27
3.20
2.13
1.07



Player

Shawn Gibson
Rob Vaughan
Mike Fisher
Tom Carey
Patrick Kelly
Brian Myers
Dusty Fisher
Ben Dudden
Carlton Mabe
Jacob Lee

Jake Spruill
Elizabeth Jessee
Brad Brewer
Chris Edmonds
Jacob Watts
Sean Heare
Sarah Kuetemeier
Ally Giorgos
Patrick Gaskins
Chris Dudden
Doug Haight
Ethan Kelly
Lauren Fisher
Greg Kuetemeier
Jason Luci

Evan Graham
Cathy Fisher
Cynthia Slattery
Nick Buscarino
Frankie Gilliam

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2024
Week 2 Scores -- 8/26/2024

Machine

Kings & Queens
Kings & Queens
Kings & Queens
Kings & Queens
Kings & Queens
Kings & Queens
Kings & Queens
Kings & Queens
Kings & Queens
Kings & Queens
Kings & Queens
Kings & Queens
Kings & Queens
Kings & Queens
Kings & Queens
Kings & Queens
Kings & Queens
Kings & Queens
Kings & Queens
Kings & Queens
Kings & Queens
Kings & Queens
Kings & Queens
Kings & Queens
Kings & Queens
Kings & Queens
Kings & Queens
Kings & Queens
Kings & Queens
Kings & Queens

Date
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024

Score
1,120
1,051

846
826
799
722
592
586
583
571
537
526
502
489
458
439
426
425
424
387
384
351
349
343
294
264
241
224
212
163
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Points
32.00
30.93
29.87
28.80
27.73
26.67
25.60
24.53
23.47
22.40
21.33
20.27
19.20
18.13
17.07
16.00
14.93
13.87
12.80
11.73
10.67

9.60
8.53
7.47
6.40
5.33
4.27
3.20
2.13
1.07



Player

Brad Brewer
Frankie Gilliam
Carlton Mabe
Jason Luci
Sarah Kuetemeier
Lauren Fisher
Mike Fisher
Brian Myers
Dusty Fisher
Shawn Gibson
Patrick Kelly
Jacob Watts
Chris Edmonds
Cathy Fisher
Cynthia Slattery
Chris Dudden
Jacob Lee

Greg Kuetemeier
Tom Carey
Patrick Gaskins
Doug Haight
Ethan Kelly

Ben Dudden
Sean Heare
Elizabeth Jessee
Jake Spruill

Ally Giorgos
Nick Buscarino
Rob Vaughan
Evan Graham

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2024
Week 2 Scores -- 8/26/2024

Machine Date Score
Wizard! 8/26/2024 175,690
Wizard! 8/26/2024 95,910
Wizard! 8/26/2024 83,940
Wizard! 8/26/2024 78,990
Wizard! 8/26/2024 70,790
Wizard! 8/26/2024 64,560
Wizard! 8/26/2024 58,110
Wizard! 8/26/2024 57,710
Wizard! 8/26/2024 54,950
Wizard! 8/26/2024 53,150
Wizard! 8/26/2024 51,320
Wizard! 8/26/2024 49,620
Wizard! 8/26/2024 48,600
Wizard! 8/26/2024 47,200
Wizard! 8/26/2024 46,200
Wizard! 8/26/2024 44,940
Wizard! 8/26/2024 42,780
Wizard! 8/26/2024 42,280
Wizard! 8/26/2024 41,760
Wizard! 8/26/2024 41,090
Wizard! 8/26/2024 39,540
Wizard! 8/26/2024 39,470
Wizard! 8/26/2024 37,970
Wizard! 8/26/2024 35,940
Wizard! 8/26/2024 35,820
Wizard! 8/26/2024 30,410
Wizard! 8/26/2024 28,730
Wizard! 8/26/2024 27,120
Wizard! 8/26/2024 26,570

Wizard! 8/26/2024 22,600
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Points
32.00
30.93
29.87
28.80
27.73
26.67
25.60
24.53
23.47
22.40
21.33
20.27
19.20
18.13
17.07
16.00
14.93
13.87
12.80
11.73
10.67

9.60
8.53
7.47
6.40
5.33
4.27
3.20
2.13
1.07



Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2024
Week 2 Scores -- 8/26/2024

Player Machine Date Score Rank Points
Greg Kuetemeier Medusa 8/26/2024 792,150 1 32.00
Cynthia Slattery Medusa 8/26/2024 508,430 2 30.93
Ben Dudden Medusa 8/26/2024 466,150 3 29.87
Patrick Kelly Medusa 8/26/2024 466,100 4  28.80
Dusty Fisher Medusa 8/26/2024 425,790 5 27.73
Jason Luci Medusa 8/26/2024 421,740 6 26.67
Doug Haight Medusa 8/26/2024 414,830 7 25.60
Ethan Kelly Medusa 8/26/2024 368,350 8 24.53
Jacob Lee Medusa 8/26/2024 367,850 9 2347
Jacob Watts Medusa 8/26/2024 321,460 10 22.40
Evan Graham Medusa 8/26/2024 318,340 11 21.33
Brian Myers Medusa 8/26/2024 314,380 12 20.27
Rob Vaughan Medusa 8/26/2024 312,120 13 19.20
Chris Dudden Medusa 8/26/2024 294,470 14 18.13
Mike Fisher Medusa 8/26/2024 248,150 15 17.07
Brad Brewer Medusa 8/26/2024 233,120 16 16.00
Carlton Mabe Medusa 8/26/2024 206,980 17 14.93
Frankie Gilliam Medusa 8/26/2024 184,610 18 13.87
Nick Buscarino Medusa 8/26/2024 173,600 19 12.80
Sean Heare Medusa 8/26/2024 171,830 20 11.73
Chris Edmonds Medusa 8/26/2024 169,690 21 10.67
Cathy Fisher Medusa 8/26/2024 161,310 22 9.60
Ally Giorgos Medusa 8/26/2024 155,780 23 8.53
Tom Carey Medusa 8/26/2024 134,290 24 7.47
Jake Spruill Medusa 8/26/2024 132,910 25 6.40
Sarah Kuetemeier Medusa 8/26/2024 131,520 26 5.33
Shawn Gibson Medusa 8/26/2024 102,050 27 4.27
Patrick Gaskins Medusa 8/26/2024 100,140 28 3.20
Lauren Fisher Medusa 8/26/2024 85,820 29 2.13

Elizabeth Jessee Medusa 8/26/2024 81,170
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Player

Chris Edmonds
Chris Dudden
Jacob Lee

Ben Dudden
Brad Brewer
Doug Haight
Dusty Fisher
Jacob Watts
Ethan Kelly
Greg Kuetemeier
Cynthia Slattery
Carlton Mabe
Frankie Gilliam
Jake Spruill
Brian Myers
Elizabeth Jessee
Shawn Gibson
Sarah Kuetemeier
Mike Fisher
Evan Graham
Jason Luci

Rob Vaughan
Tom Carey
Patrick Kelly
Sean Heare
Lauren Fisher
Cathy Fisher
Nick Buscarino
Ally Giorgos
Patrick Gaskins

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2024
Week 2 Scores -- 8/26/2024

Machine

Eight Ball Champ
Eight Ball Champ
Eight Ball Champ
Eight Ball Champ
Eight Ball Champ
Eight Ball Champ
Eight Ball Champ
Eight Ball Champ
Eight Ball Champ
Eight Ball Champ
Eight Ball Champ
Eight Ball Champ
Eight Ball Champ
Eight Ball Champ
Eight Ball Champ
Eight Ball Champ
Eight Ball Champ
Eight Ball Champ
Eight Ball Champ
Eight Ball Champ
Eight Ball Champ
Eight Ball Champ
Eight Ball Champ
Eight Ball Champ
Eight Ball Champ
Eight Ball Champ
Eight Ball Champ
Eight Ball Champ
Eight Ball Champ
Eight Ball Champ

Date
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024

Score
903,120
791,910
652,310
575,480
544,370
406,960
380,950
368,830
341,890
338,400
324,030
296,960
284,720
277,810
271,620
258,300
255,230
201,590
174,710
164,960
157,700
149,790
126,630
103,620
100,120

98,770

81,270

65,730

60,770

55,200

Rank
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Points
32.00
30.93
29.87
28.80
27.73
26.67
25.60
24.53
23.47
22.40
21.33
20.27
19.20
18.13
17.07
16.00
14.93
13.87
12.80
11.73
10.67

9.60
8.53
7.47
6.40
5.33
4.27
3.20
2.13
1.07



Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2024
Week 2 Scores -- 8/26/2024

Player Machine Date Score Rank Points
Jake Spruill Genie 8/26/2024 357,880 1 32.00
Carlton Mabe Genie 8/26/2024 334,100 2 30.93
Chris Edmonds Genie 8/26/2024 247,950 3 29.87
Brian Myers Genie 8/26/2024 247,320 4  28.80
Ben Dudden Genie 8/26/2024 242,420 5 27.73
Jacob Lee Genie 8/26/2024 223,700 6 26.67
Shawn Gibson Genie 8/26/2024 194,540 7 25.60
Dusty Fisher Genie 8/26/2024 185,040 8 2453
Doug Haight Genie 8/26/2024 181,190 9 23.47
Frankie Gilliam Genie 8/26/2024 180,200 10 22.40
Evan Graham Genie 8/26/2024 159,290 11 21.33
Sarah Kuetemeier Genie 8/26/2024 155,090 12 20.27
Greg Kuetemeier Genie 8/26/2024 153,090 13  19.20
Cynthia Slattery Genie 8/26/2024 152,630 14  18.13
Patrick Gaskins Genie 8/26/2024 147,670 15 17.07
Tom Carey Genie 8/26/2024 143,510 16 16.00
Cathy Fisher Genie 8/26/2024 139,180 17 14.93
Rob Vaughan Genie 8/26/2024 138,320 18 13.87
Jason Luci Genie 8/26/2024 133,170 19 12.80
Mike Fisher Genie 8/26/2024 130,600 20 11.73
Jacob Watts Genie 8/26/2024 121,830 21 10.67
Patrick Kelly Genie 8/26/2024 120,270 22 9.60
Ethan Kelly Genie 8/26/2024 115,970 23 8.53
Brad Brewer Genie 8/26/2024 112,680 24 7.47
Nick Buscarino Genie 8/26/2024 91,030 25 6.40
Sean Heare Genie 8/26/2024 86,010 26 5.33
Lauren Fisher Genie 8/26/2024 77,590 27 4.27
Chris Dudden Genie 8/26/2024 72,280 28 3.20
Ally Giorgos Genie 8/26/2024 66,660 29 2.13

Elizabeth Jessee Genie 8/26/2024 58,750
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Player

Evan Graham
Frankie Gilliam
Brian Myers
Doug Haight
Chris Dudden
Lauren Fisher
Greg Kuetemeier
Patrick Gaskins
Carlton Mabe
Ben Dudden
Jason Luci
Ethan Kelly

Rob Vaughan
Mike Fisher
Chris Edmonds
Jacob Lee

Tom Carey

Brad Brewer
Dusty Fisher
Elizabeth Jessee
Shawn Gibson
Nick Buscarino
Sean Heare
Sarah Kuetemeier
Patrick Kelly
Cathy Fisher
Cynthia Slattery
Jake Spruill
Jacob Watts
Ally Giorgos

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2024

Week 2 Scores -- 8/26/2024

Machine

Indiana Jones
Indiana Jones
Indiana Jones
Indiana Jones
Indiana Jones
Indiana Jones
Indiana Jones
Indiana Jones
Indiana Jones
Indiana Jones
Indiana Jones
Indiana Jones
Indiana Jones
Indiana Jones
Indiana Jones
Indiana Jones
Indiana Jones
Indiana Jones
Indiana Jones
Indiana Jones
Indiana Jones
Indiana Jones
Indiana Jones
Indiana Jones
Indiana Jones
Indiana Jones
Indiana Jones
Indiana Jones
Indiana Jones
Indiana Jones

Date
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024

Score
370,904,050
366,007,070
197,445,400
156,125,930
151,730,930
130,108,720
103,886,180
100,925,670

94,933,860
93,497,530
89,105,760
86,831,510
86,247,830
79,875,820
68,972,400
66,546,750
50,509,740
50,351,620
49,133,980
45,122,760
37,860,870
35,919,310
27,428,650
27,149,310
26,992,880
25,424,760
21,724,100
14,185,990
14,161,990
10,896,430

Rank
1
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Points
32.00
30.93
29.87
28.80
27.73
26.67
25.60
24.53
23.47
22.40
21.33
20.27
19.20
18.13
17.07
16.00
14.93
13.87
12.80
11.73
10.67

9.60
8.53
7.47
6.40
5.33
4.27
3.20
2.13
1.07



Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2024
Week 2 Scores -- 8/26/2024

Player Machine Date Score Rank Points
Dusty Fisher Metallica 8/26/2024 38,511,670 1 32.00
Jason Luci Metallica 8/26/2024 36,348,270 2 30.93
Carlton Mabe Metallica 8/26/2024 20,035,080 3 29.87
Ethan Kelly Metallica 8/26/2024 14,925,050 4  28.80
Brian Myers Metallica 8/26/2024 13,690,380 5 27.73
Shawn Gibson Metallica 8/26/2024 11,180,900 6 26.67
Jake Spruill Metallica 8/26/2024 10,615,450 7 25.60
Cynthia Slattery Metallica 8/26/2024 10,373,700 8 2453
Patrick Kelly Metallica 8/26/2024 10,289,110 9 23.47
Frankie Gilliam Metallica 8/26/2024 9,540,960 10 22.40
Chris Edmonds Metallica 8/26/2024 8,429,520 11 21.33
Ben Dudden Metallica 8/26/2024 6,330,760 12 20.27
Greg Kuetemeier Metallica 8/26/2024 4,813,680 13  19.20
Jacob Lee Metallica 8/26/2024 4,492,280 14  18.13
Lauren Fisher Metallica 8/26/2024 4,210,980 15 17.07
Sean Heare Metallica 8/26/2024 3,933,290 16 16.00
Brad Brewer Metallica 8/26/2024 3,639,770 17 14.93
Cathy Fisher Metallica 8/26/2024 3,283,420 18 13.87
Evan Graham Metallica 8/26/2024 3,266,990 19 12.80
Doug Haight Metallica 8/26/2024 2,403,600 20 11.73
Jacob Watts Metallica 8/26/2024 2,358,420 21 10.67
Elizabeth Jessee Metallica 8/26/2024 2,355,070 22 9.60
Mike Fisher Metallica 8/26/2024 2,311,430 23 8.53
Sarah Kuetemeier Metallica 8/26/2024 2,217,750 24 7.47
Tom Carey Metallica 8/26/2024 1,939,930 25 6.40
Rob Vaughan Metallica 8/26/2024 1,930,040 26 5.33
Patrick Gaskins Metallica 8/26/2024 1,768,200 27 4.27
Nick Buscarino Metallica 8/26/2024 1,576,410 28 3.20
Ally Giorgos Metallica 8/26/2024 1,502,600 29 2.13

Chris Dudden Metallica 8/26/2024 1,473,060
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